
900 University Bay Drive, Madison, WI 53705
Phone (608) 233-9776

Office@MeetingHouseNurserySchool.org

MHNS SCHEDULE OPTIONS, TUITION and FEES
2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR

Tuition installments are paid on the first of the month, September through May.
The non-refundable tuition deposit is paid to secure your placement.

Two year old Days Time Room Child/Staff ratio 10 installments

5 Days M - F 8:30 -11:30 am 2 or 3 max 1:6 $885
3 Days MWF 8:30 -11:30 am 2 or 3 max 1:6 $531
2 Days TR 8:30 -11:30 am 2 or 3 max 1:6 $354

Three year old Days Time Room Child/Staff ratio 10 installments

5 Days M - F 8:45 -11:45 am or 1-4 pm 1 or 5 max 1:10 $775
3 Days MWF 8:45 -11:45 am or 1-4 pm 1 or 5 max 1:10 $465
2 Days TR 8:45 -11:45 am or 1-4 pm 1 or 5 max 1:10 $310

4K Options Days Time Room Child/Staff ratio 10 installments

7-Hour program* M - F 9 am – 4 pm 4 max 1:10 $1243
3-Hour Program* M - F 9 am – 12 pm 6 :max 1:10 $238
3-Hour Program* T - F 1-4 pm 6 max 1:12 $0

*requires MMSD 4k registration and attendance by first count day for MMSD

CLASS Options Time Room Child/Staff ratio Cost (for hour)

Extended Care:
must be 3 years
old or older

1-5 days
Any combination

AM Extended
8 -9 am

Lunch Bunch
End of AM

program/12pm – 1pm

TBD max 1:10 *5 days- $241/mo.
*4 days- $209/mo.
*3 days- $170/mo.
*2 days- $128/mo.
*1 day- $89/mo.

**Note: Those in the AM programming will pay for additional time, based on the end of program, above the one hour cost noted.

Fees
Application fee: $110 (non-refundable)

Tuition Deposit: One installment of contracted programming (non-refundable)
Material fees: $110 (Due with September tuition installment or before first day of attendance)

4K: MMSD sets the fee for those enrolled in MMSD 4k

Drop in rates for Extend Care Programming
Drop in Rate: $30

FINANCIAL AID
Meeting House has financial aid available and is awarded based on financial need.

More information and application forms are available online and in the school office.

PARENT ASSISTANTSHIPS
If you are interested in being a Weekly Snack Helper and receiving a tuition reduction, please email

Office@MeetingHouseNurserySchool.org.

mailto:Office@MeetingHouseNurserySchool.org

